

GR -1615/2012

Order Dated :02/03/2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the accused filed hazira.

No witness.

P.O is under order of transfer.

Day adjourned.

Fix 17/01/2025 for evidence.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court

Uluberia, Howrah